Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #
72121103    

Commodity Line Comments:  

Extended Description:
Per attached Project Plans, see Exhibit A Pricing Page, Base Bid

March-Westin Company, Inc.

James Ridgeway, President

$546,600.00

March-Westin Company, Inc.

546,500.00

Five Hundred Forty-Six Thousand, Five Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents

March-Westin Company, Inc.

360 Frontier Avenue
Morgantown, WV 26505

304-599-4880

888-370-5090
amyers@marchwestin.com

Remodel of WB-1 and WB-2 In the West Wing of Building 1

GSD2600000010

West Virginia Purchasing Division